
Cardholder’s Name	
Billing Address	

 Signature	

       _________________________________        $200

_________________________________        $200

      

VALUE Package( 4 raffle entires, 1 air cannon, 1 mulligan,) **Vegas card - $15

Mulligans: $15 each; Maximum of 2 per Golfer
Air Cannon: $15 each; Maximum of 1 per Golfer 

Payment by check (Payable to NHAEF)

Payment by credit card  (check one): VISA MasterCard 

Card No.

Exp. Date

Members: Register Online at foundation.nhada.com/events or complete this registration form in full and 
return to: NHADA Education Foundation 507 South Street Bow, NH  03304; fax to 603-225-4895; or 

email to kguzman@nhada.com (No credit card #s by email). 
Partners may receive free registrations based on partnership level: Diamond=4; Platinum=4; Gold=2; 

Silver=1. Go to foundation.nhada.com/events to claim your free registration(s).
Associate members are not eligible to participate in this event.

If you have any questions, please contact either Kaleena Guzman at 603-724-0291 or email, 
kguzman@nhada.com 

(If paying by credit card, please complete cardholder’s area below.)

TOTAL PAYMENT:

$__________

CVV Code ________

Send Invoice.

Pease Golf Course, Portsmouth 
Friday, May 7, 2021

8:00am Staggered Start
(Set tee times will be sent out 2 weeks prior)

Benefits the  NHADA Education 
Foundation

$1,250

$775

$575

$575

$575

Sponsorships are available. Please make your selection below:

$575

$525

$525

$475

$425

Tee & Green Sponsor  

Breakfast Bar Sponsor

Closet to the Pin Sponsor (2) 

Longest Drive Sponsor (2) 

Breakfast Sponsor (3)  

Driving Range Sponsor

Tee Sponsor (24)

Birdie Ball Sponsor (2)

Video Advertising Sponsor

Raffle Prize Sponsor _______________

Goodie Bag Items (180) _____________

Your Golf registration includes the following: Hole-in-One, Putting Contest, Wheel of Fortune, Closest-
to-the Pin and Longest Drive Contests; Special Gift; Lunch; and More!

Company:  ___________________________________________________________________________________

Person Completing Form: ________________________________Email ________________________________

Player Name(s) & Company if Different                             Email                                      Fee 

Prime Event Sponsor

At the Turn Lunch Sponsor (2) 

Drink Ticket Sponsor

Work Force Pipeline Precision 
Challenge

Putting Contest Sponsor 

Awards Reception

Golf Cart Sponsor

Air Cannon Sponsor (2) 

Hole-In- One Sponsor(2) 

Vegas Card Sponsor

Club Clean Sponsor

Wheel of Fortune Sponsor (2)

$3,250

1.______________________________________       

_____2.______________________________________ 

3.______________________________________ 

4.______________________________________

_________________________________         $200

_________________________________     $200

__$115/ __$130 w/ Vegas Card 
$15 each 
$15 each

$1,250

$1,250

$1,250

$1,250

$1,250

$775

$375

$375

$375

$275

x 

x

x

Jean
Cross-Out

Jean
Cross-Out




